In Pursuit of Excellence...
Every Drop Counts !!!
2
CONTENT
08
09
10
13

    Water pressure: 0.1-0.3 Mpa
www.sosafe.com / sales@sosafe.com         +971 6 552 7073         +971 50 862 5546T M
DEIONIZERS
MULTIPLE CARTRIDGES FILTER HOUSINGS
Model Tank Size
(inches)
Volume of resin in
each bed (Liters)
Exchange
Capacity
(Grains CaCO3
Flow rate
(gpm)
Main Features of DI kits:
valves for regenerant suction, regenerant suction regulators, and hydraulic valve for the
D1-10-25 10 x 44 25 17.675 2 - 4
D1-10-45 10 x 54 45 31.815 4 - 6
D1-12-60 12 x 48 60 42,420 6 - 8
D1-13-75 13 x 54 75 53,025    8 - 10
D1-14-100 14 x 65 100       70,700 10 - 12
D1-14-125 14 x 65 125        88,375 10 - 13
D1-21-150 21 x 60 150 106,050             13 - 15
D1-21-200 21 x 60 200 141,400            15 - 20
D1-24-300 24 x 69 300 212,100             20 - 30
D1-30-425 30 x 72 425        30,475 30 - 45
D1-36-575 36 x 72 575 406,525             40 - 60
D1-36-700 36 x 72 700 494,900              50 - 75
68 180
Deionizers - Cartridge Filters
15
www.sosafe.com / sales@sosafe.com         +971 6 552 7073         +971 50 862 5546T M